
Suburban Health Discussion—Matt Tovornik
Staying on Your Feet—Wed. Sept. 8, at 1 p.m.

Café Muse presents authors Janet Myers Northrup and David Northrup
Classical Guitar by Michael Davis—Mon. Sept. 20, at 7 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF UPCOMING EVENTS - 2010

Art Exhibit: Paintings of Pat Webster—Exhibit runs from Sept. 2 to 30
Art Reception: Sun. Sept. 12, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council

MVA Bus Office located on Friendship Blvd.—Mon. Sept. 27, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

*  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  

Tea and Talk: Memories of the Glen Echo Protests
with Esther Delaplaine—Wed. Sept. 15, at 2 p.m.

AARP Driver Safety Program—One-day course
Fri. Oct. 1, from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.

4th Annual Taste of Friendship Heights
Great food from local restaurants, fun and entertainment—Sat. Sept. 25, from 12 noon to 5 p.m.

Labor Day Holiday—Center open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.—Mon. Sept. 6
Shuttle bus on weekend schedule

Primary Election at the Village Center—Tues. Sept. 14—Polls open 7 a.m. to 8 p.m.
No classes or Tea today

Book signing: Martha Grimes will discuss her book, The Black Cat
Thurs. Sept. 16, at 7:30 p.m.

Village Council Meeting—Mon. Sept. 20, at 8 p.m.

Book signing: Jane Smiley will discuss her book, Private Life
Thurs. Sept. 23, at 7:30 p.m.

Carol Bessette will discuss the world of espionage—Fri. Sept. 24, at 2 p.m.

Vision Support Group Lunch and Learn: Reading is for Everyone
Tues. Sept. 21, at 12:30 p.m.

Dr. Itzhak Brook will discuss his book, My Voice - A Physician's Personal 
Experience With Throat Cancer—Thurs. Oct. 7, at 7 p.m.

Nikki Haddad will talk on Healthy cooking—Mediterranean style
Includes a cooking demo—Fri. Oct. 8, at 2 p.m.


